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Lawrence lan Chapman

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WC2B 5JY

Date of birth November 1970
Total current 32
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AMIGOS PARA SIEMPRE LIMITED
PHANTOM PRODUCTIONS LONDON
LIMITED

COMPANY ON STAGE LIMITED
CINDERS PRODUCTION COMPANY
LTD

THE REALLY USEFUL RECORD
COMPANY LIMITED

ANGEL OF MUSIC LTD

REALLY USEFUL THEATRE
COMPANY LIMITED(THE)

THE OPERA GHOST LIMITED

THE REALLY USEFUL BROADWAY
LIMITED

CINDERS LONDON LTD

THE REALLY USEFUL GROUP
LIMITED

REALLY USEFUL FILMS LIMITED
U-CAST LIMITED

SOR PRODUCTIONS UK LIMITED
GOLGOTHA LIMITED

JACOB & SONS LIMITED

REALLY USEFUL HOLDINGS LIMITED
THE REALLY USEFUL COMPANY
LIMITED

THE REALLY USEFUL FILM CO.
LIMITED

REALLY USEFUL GROUP
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Lawrence lan Chapman

Number
14340315
13214889

04126564
12455988

02153889

11494252
01604830

04139726
09036028

12407613
01240524

01929720
03960004
10184346
03808831
03672918
02353266
01720208

02228924

08159409

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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910514741
6 Catherine Street

London
England
British

910514741

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/04/2024
08/01/2024

01/11/2023
01/11/2023

01/11/2023

01/11/2023
01/11/2023

01/11/2023
01/11/2023

01/11/2023
01/11/2023

01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023

01/11/2023

01/11/2023

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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REALLY USEFUL THEATRES
PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED

THE ADELPHI THEATRE COMPANY
LIMITED

ADELPHI THEATRE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

REALLY USEFUL THEATRES
HOLDING LIMITED

LW ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

GL THEATRE LIMITED

LW THEATRES LIMITED

LW THEATRES GROUP LIMITED
LW THEATRES HOLDINGS LIMITED
PG TICKETING SERVICES LIMITED
RIVERHILL PARTNERS LLP

COMUCH LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ENTERTAINMENT THEATRES
LIMITED

WAYNE PEACH LIMITED

COMUCH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03570574
02761565
02228390
08158259
02286149
03929905
00233200
03987955
06958072
09395456
0C338307

05453348

Number
07635832

06432014

05453348

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910514741
01/07/2022 Director
06/09/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
25/06/2008 LLP Designated
Member
16/05/2005 Director

App. Date Res. Date
01/04/2021 28/10/2021

20/11/2007 22/01/2016

28/06/2005 27/03/2006

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



